
Traning day Friday 2nd January

First day of term Monday 5th January 

Half term Monday 16th - Friday 20th February 

Easter Holiday Club Tuesday 7th - Friday 17th April

Closure dates 01/01/2026, 02/01/2026, 03/04/2026, 06/04/2026

A u t u m n  T e r m  2 0 2 5

First day of term Monday 1st September

Half term Monday 20th October - Friday 31st October 

Christmas Play Friday 12th December (Nursery closure at midday)

Last Day of term Friday 19th December 

Closure dates 22/12/2025-02/01/2025

S p r i n g  T e r m  2 0 2 6

S u m m e r  T e r m  2 0 2 6

First day of term Monday 20th April

Half term Tuesday 26th - Friday 29th May

Sports Day/Last day Friday 17th July (Nursery closure at midday)

Summer Holiday Club Monday 20th July - 28th August

Training week Tuesday 1st-Friday 4th September

Closure dates 04/05/2026, 25/05/2026, 31/08-04/09/2026

Autumn Term 2026 Monday 7th September 


